
Main Library - Council
Chambers

100 N. Osceola Avenue
Clearwater, FL 33755

City of Clearwater

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#16-2640 Name: Expand scope and contract amount for the
Bluff/Waterfront Master Plan

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:7/20/2016 Planning & Development

On agenda: Final action:8/4/2016 8/4/2016

Title: Approve an amendment to an existing professional services agreement with HR and A Advisors, Inc.
for the Imagine Clearwater Downtown Waterfront Master Plan Project, increasing the purchase order
by $60,000 to $438,000 as described in the Additional Scope of Services, and authorize the
appropriate officials to execute same. (consent)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Additional Scope of Services for Aerial Transit Assessment, 2. Approved and Signed BLUFF _
WATERFRONT MASTER PLAN

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/4/2016 1

Council Work Session8/1/2016 1

City of Clearwater Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

